WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
508 East Murdock,

Company-  MESSM/N- RINEHART OIL CO.

Farm-  gtaab No. 1
Total Depth. 36741
Comm. 6-11-63 Comp. 6-21-63

Shot or Treated.

Contractor. Messman-Rinehart 01l

Issued. 10~26-63

CASING:

8 5/8" 247 com w/ 1355 sx

clay

sand

shale & shells
shells & shale
shale & shells
sand

shale & shells
sand

shale & red bed
anhydrite
shalce & lime
shale

shale & shells
lime

lime & shale
shale & lime
lime & shale
shale & lime
line
conglomerate
conglomerate (cherty)
Total Depth

TOPS : SMP

Hecbner

lansing

Baee Kansas City
Shaley Conglomerate
Cherty Conglomerate

~

Wichita, Kansas

SEC. 31
SE NE
County Ellis

Oon

Efevation. 20003

Production.

Figures Incicate Bottom of Formations.

40
55
175
247
595
650
770
930
1315
1360
1435
2080
2270
2415
2620
2735
2995
3100
3610
3655
3674

3310
3379
3596
3603
3635

RTD

Y. 12
SW

KANSAS

R.

17U

' KB

Dry




